PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

JANUARY'01 YTD
IM:I{A JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL IMaI{n
TOYOTA 3261 11.1% 3261 11.1%TOYOTA
OPEL 3154 10.7% 3154 10.7%OPEL
HYUNDAI 2740 9.3% 2740 9.3% HYUNDAI
VOLKS WAGEN 2634 8.9% 2634 8.9%VOLKS WAGEN
FIAT 2096 7.1% 2096 7.1%FIAT
PEUGEOT 1912 6.5% 1912 6.5% PEUGEOT
CITROEN 1910 6.5% 1910 6.5% CITROEN
SEAT 1651 5.6% 1651 5.6% SEAT
NISSAN 1491 5.1% 1491 5.1%NISSAN
RENAULT 1025 3.5% 1025 3.5%RENAULT
DAEWOO 979 3.3% 979 3.3% DAEWOO
SUZUKI 946 3.2% 946  3.2% SUZUKI
SKODA 936 3.2% 936 3.2% SKODA
FORD 879 3.0% 879 3.0%FORD
ALFA ROMEO 544 1.8% 544 1.8% ALFA ROMEO
B.M.W. 532 1.8% 532 1.8%B.M.W.
AUDI 425 1.4% 425 1.4% AUDI
MERCEDES 393 1.3% 393 1.3% MERCEDES
KIA MOTORS 331 1.1% 331 1.1%KIA MOTORS
ROVER 319 1.1% 319 1.1%ROVER
HONDA 219 0.7% 219 0.7%HONDA
MITSUBISHI 205 0.7% 205 0.7% MITSUBISHI
LANCIA 161 0.5% 161 0.5%LANCIA
SMART 125 0.4% 125 0.4% SMART
DAIHATSU 107 0.4% 107 0.4% DAIHATSU
LADA 96 0.3% 96 0.3%LADA
MAZDA 84 0.3% 84 0.3%MAZDA
CHRYSLER 73 0.2% 73 0.2%CHRYSLER
VOLVO 70 0.2% 70  0.2%VOLVO
SUBARU 63 0.2% 63 0.2% SUBARU
SAAB 32 0.1% 32  0.1%SAAB
ZASTAVA 20 0.1% 20 0.1%ZASTAVA
JAGUAR 8 0.0% 8  0.0%JAGUAR
PORSCHE 7 0.0% 7 0.0%PORSCHE
LEXUS 5 0.0% 5  0.0%LEXUS
GM 3 0.0% 3 0.0%GM
FERRARI 3 0.0% 3 0.0%FERRARI
ISUZU 1 0.0% 1 0.0%ISUZU
ITOTALI ZYNOA | 29440 | | | | | | | | | | | | 29440

SYNAEZMOZ EIZAFQrEQN ANTIMNPOZQIMNQN AYTOKINHTQON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPIrAZIA TON ZTOIXEIQN I'INETAI ATO KAl ME EYOYNH TOY XYNAEZMOY EIZArQIreQN ANTIMPOZQIMQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA TPOEPXONTAI A0 THN EXYE/YME KAI A0 TA MEAH TOY Z.EAA.



